
7017-341

7018-342

7117-341 7118-341

7017-342

6918-311

7018-341

2.125-119

2.124-118

2.125-118

2.123-119

2.124-119

2.123-120

2.124-120

2.125-120

2.126-118 2.126-119

2.122-120

Pforzheim

Pfinztal

Keltern

Remchingen

Eisingen

Neulingen

IspringenKarlsbad

Kämpfelbach

Birkenfeld
Straubenhardt

Königsbach-Stein

3466000

3466000

3468000

3468000

3470000

3470000

3472000

3472000

3474000

3474000

3476000

3476000

3478000

3478000

3480000

3480000

54
16
00
0

54
16
00
0

54
18
00
0

54
18
00
0

54
20
00
0

54
20
00
0

54
22
00
0

54
22
00
0

54
24
00
0

54
24
00
0

54
26
00
0

54
26
00
0

54
28
00
0

54
28
00
0

Anlage 2
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